
N class　（Aグループ）　年間総合成績

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

3529 LUMINOUS 2 7 24 1 30 1 30 84
- AKIZUSHIMA Ⅴ 7 24 2 29 7 24 77

6571 Aranjuez 7 24 3 28 9 22 74
5406 JeReviens 7 24 3 28 52
5941 FLAMME 7 24 6 25 49
6690 PROMINENTE 2 29 29
6875 Spectre 4 27 27
2007 ZEPHYR 5 26 26
6811 Evolution Ⅴ 7 24 24

N class　（Bグループ）　年間総合成績

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

669 CORVATSCHⅡ 9 22 2 29 2 29 80
664 バーバリアン 9 22 5 26 1 30 78

6740 フォルタレーザⅡ 9 22 4 27 4 27 76
5144 Libertin 9 22 3 28 50

- ミルキーウェイ 1 30 30
6756 Jellyfish3 3 28 28

- プロキオン 9 22 22
3746 TALLBOY 9 22 22
6926 CANDY 9 22 22
7074 Sea Gal 9 22 22
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N class　年間総合成績

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

3529 LUMINOUS 2 15 16 1 30 2 29 75
669 CORVATSCHⅡ 15 16 3 28 3 28 72
664 バーバリアン 15 16 6 25 1 30 71

6740 フォルタレーザⅡ 15 16 5 26 5 26 68
- AKIZUSHIMA Ⅴ 15 16 7 24 11 20 60

6571 Aranjuez 15 16 8 23 13 18 57
5144 Libertin 15 16 4 27 43
5406 JeReviens 15 16 7 24 40
5941 FLAMME 15 16 10 21 37

- ミルキーウェイ 2 29 29
6756 Jellyfish3 4 27 27
6690 PROMINENTE 6 25 25
6875 Spectre 8 23 23
2007 ZEPHYR 9 22 22
6811 Evolution Ⅴ 15 16 16

- プロキオン 15 16 16
3746 TALLBOY 15 16 16
6926 CANDY 15 16 16
7074 Sea Gal 15 16 16
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